

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1540/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in CRLOP No. 1764/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

SASI THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Tufail A. Khan,Adv.

Mr. P. Parameswaran, Adv.

For State of T.N.

Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

For Respondent No.4

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Anup Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent No.5

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

After hearing learned counsel for the parties at length,
the

Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER